THE E5 SCHOOL, GARHI (HANSI)
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2024-25)

APRIL
| Date Day Competition/ Activity Classes
01/04/2024 | Monday School Reopens (Hawan)
09/04/2024 | Tucsday Open Class Hindi Poem Recitation Competition -1V
10/04/2024 | Wednesday Open Class Hindi Calligraphy Competition V-XII
12/04/2024 | Friday Inter House Speech Competition VII-IX
(Baisakhi (Hindi + English) Topic- Baisakhi
Celebration)
13/04/2024 | Saturday Baisakhi Half Day
23/04/2024 | Tuesday Hanuman Chalisa
22/04/2024 | Monday Open Class Colouring Competition -1V
(Rart Day) Open Class Collage Making Competition V-IX
Open Class Slogan Competition (Rally)- X-XII
30/04/2024 | Tuesday Investiture Ceremony
MAY
' 01/05/2024 | Wednesday Open Class Fancy Dress Competition (Community I-1I
(Labour Day) | Helper)
g -1V
07/05/2024 | Tuesday Open Class English Creative Writing V-X
Competition
09/05/2024 | Thursday Open Class Hindi Creative Writing Competition V-X
10/05/2024 | Friday Mother’s Day Celebration
Open Class Card Making Competition I-I1X
Kindergarten (Mother’s Invitation)
11/05/2024 | Saturday PTM
16/05/2024 | Thursday Open Class EVS Quiz competition [1-v
Inter House S.St. Quiz VX
17/05/2024 | Friday Open Class English Calligraphy Competition V-XII
Inter House S.St. Quiz ‘ X-XII
| Open Class Dodging Competition }'\I-_V
22/05/2024 | Wednesday P A1 Exam Commence 1 ‘
31/05/2024 | Friday Yoga Day Celebration e =
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| JUNE
29/06/2024 | Saturday PT™M
()3/()(»/2024 | Monday 1 hchnnl Trip
JULY
06/07/2024 | ‘Monday | Open Class Recitation Competition [-V
: J Inter House Science Competition VI-XII
| 12/07/2024 Friday f Inter House Cyber Quiz Competition " V-VIII
| e _ IX-XII
 17/07/2024 7 Wednesday | Open Class Spell Bee Competition [-IX
24/07/2024 | Wednesday 1 Open Class Book Mark Competition VI-XII
Open Class Mask Making Competition [- 1II
25/07/2024 | Thursday Inter House Doha Uccharan Competition = V-IX
| 25/07/2024 | Thursday Open Class Origami / Paper Folding ‘ -V
. AUGUST, - ;
| 07/08/2024 Wednesday School Championship Spell Bee Competltlon [-IX
: Inter House Mehndi Competition V-IX
- 09/08/2024 | Friday Act on Quit India Moment VI-IX
10/08/2024 | Saturday Open Class Rakhi Making Competition [-IX
12/08/2024 | Monday Open Class Sanskrit Shlok Competition V-VIII
- 19/08/2024  Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday
15/08/2024 | Thursday Inter Section Dance Competition (Celebration) [-VIII
24/08/2024 1 Saturday Inter House Dahi Handi Competition [X-XII
26/08/2024 | Monday Janmashtmi
SEPTEMBER
- 02/09/2024 | Monday Half Yearly Examination
- 05/09/2024 | Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration (Handmade Cards for Teachers by
i Students)
30/09/2024 | Monday PTM (Result of Half Yearly Examination) {4
o _OCTOBER Catin s
02/10/2024 | Wednesday Hollday (Gandhi Jayanti) Srhonl Codal 41457
03/10/2024 | Thursday Open Class Hindi Newspaper Reading V-I1X
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05/10/2024 | Saturday Inter House Kho-Kho Competition [V-IX
Open Class Clay Moulding Competition VI-X
09/10/2024 | Wednesday Open Class English Newspaper Reading V-IX
12/10/2024 | Saturday " Dussthra
14/10/2024 | Monday Inter House Kabaddi Competition V-IX
| Inter School Open Olympiad Paper [-X11
19/10/2024 | Saturday Inter House Competition Volley Ball VII-XII
26/10/2024 | Saturday “Inter House Rangoli Competition VI-IX
_| Open Class Science Exhibition [X-XII
| 29/10/2024 | Tuesday Open Class Diya Decoration Competition [-I11
| Open Class Diwali Card Making Competition IV-IX
31/10/2024 t0 02/11/2024 Diwali Break
NOVEMBER
08/11/2024 | Friday Open Class Sandwich Making Competition IX-X
14/11/2024 | Thursday Picnic All Classes
- 15/11/2024 | Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
18/11/2024 | Monday Open Class Radio Show XI-XII
Inter House Pot Decoration Competition V-IX
20/11/2024 | Wednesday | Inter School Dance / Declamation VI-XII
26/11/2024 | Tuesday Open Class Mock Parliament IX-XII
02/12/2024 | Monday
03/12/2024 | Tuesday Sports Meet
' 04/12/2024 | Wednesday
| 14/12/2024 | Saturday Annual Function
19/12/2024 | Thursday Pre-Board X & XII
30/12/2024 | Monday Open House Math Quiz Competition VI-IX
Open Class G.K. Quiz Competition -V
26/01/2025 | Sunday Republic Day Celebration
Inter House Group Patriotic Song Competition
28/01/2025 | Tuesday Open Class Story Telling Competition
Open Class Essay Writing Competition
T . BRUARY
'28/02/2025 | Science Day | Inter House Science Working Model




